
Margherita 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella and oregano

Marinara	
Tomato sauce, garlic, parmesan, 
rocket and oregano	

Diavola
Margherita with spicy salami

Romana  	
Margherita with anchovies, capers and olives	

Napoli  	
Tomato sauce, buffalo mozzarella, anchovies and oregano	

Tonno  	
Margherita with tuna and onion	

Salami	
Margherita with various salami specialities	

Bauern	
Margherita with ham, onion and garlic	

Capricciosa	
Margherita with ham, mushrooms and artichokes	

Tabasco  
VERY HOT 	

Margherita with spicy salami, nduja, garlic, 
olives, Tabasco and spicy olive oil	

Holzfäller 
Margherita with Passeir bacon and wild mushrooms

PIZZA
We do not use conventional industrial yeast for our dough, 
instead we use only natural yeast „Lievito Madre“. 

It takes a lot of time, love and passion to work with this 
yeast, which makes our dough crispier, tastier and much 
more digestible.

 7,80 € 

9,50 € 

10,00 € 

10,30 € 

10,10 € 

10,50 € 

11,30 € 

11,00 €

11,00 € 

12,00 €

12,00 € 

Each pizza is also available 
gluten-free (+ €2.50), with lactose-free mozzarella, 
wholemeal dough (+ €1.00) or Pinsa



cheese Pizza
Margherita with selected cheeses

Fantasia 
Margherita with ham, mushrooms, spicy salami, 
fried egg and garlic mayonnaise
	
Gemüse  egetarian

Margherita with colourful, crunchy seasonal vegetables
	
Hauspizza
Margherita with salami, mushrooms, peppers and anchovies

Pizza Vegan  egan  
Wholemeal dough with tomato sauce, fresh mushrooms,  
olives, fried courgette, spinach and dried tomatoes

Chef
Margherita with salami, peppers, garlic and parmesan cheese

Pseirer
Margherita with Passeirer bacon, chimney sausage  
and onions 

Brie
Margherita with brie, sun-dried tomatoes, spinach, 
capers and garlic

Siziliana 
Margherita with spicy salami, pepperoni, anchovies,  
capers, garlic and olives
	
Höllen
Margherita with spicy salami, peppers, gorgonzola,  
anchovies, capers, caramelised onions and garlic	

Brückenwirt
Margherita with spicy salami, mascarpone, olives, 
 cocktail tomatoes and parmesan cheese
	
Zucchini egetarian

  
Margherita made from wholemeal dough with 
roasted courgettes, parmesan and mascarpone cheese

Piccante
Tomato sauce, nduja, caramelised onions, 
fresh mushrooms, buffalo mozzarella and rocket salad

12,30 €

12,00 € 

11,50 €

11,70 €

11,80 € 

11,70 €

12,00 €

12,30 €

12,20 €

12,80 €

12,70 €

12,50 €

12,80 €

Each pizza is also available 
gluten-free (+ €2.50), with lactose-free mozzarella, 
wholemeal dough (+ €1.00) or Pinsa

egetarisch



Pesto  egetarian

Tomato sauce, buffalo mozzarella, cocktail tomatoes, 
olive pesto and tomato pesto

Mascarpone
Margherita with spicy salami, mascarpone, pineapple, 
mushrooms, tabasco, gorgonzola and served with 
cranberry jam

Engele
Tomato sauce, mascarpone, parmesan, 
prosciutto „San Daniele“ and rocket

Bresaola 
Tomato sauce, lactose-free mozzarella, 
bresaola, cocktail tomatoes, rocket, pumpkin 
seeds and balsamic jus

San Daniele
Margherita with „San Daniele“ raw ham and rocket	

Pizza Tronchetto
filled with mozzarella, ricotta, edam cheese, parmesan 
cheeseand tomatoes, topped with prosciutto and 
rocket salad with tomato basil sauce

Calzone
filled with mozzarella, nduja, gorgonzola, spicy salami, 
mascarpone and spinach with tomato sauce

Pinsa Calabrese
Tomato sauce, buffalo mozzarella, spicy salami 
and Taggiasca olives

Pinsa Philadelphia 
Tomato sauce, buffalo mozzarella, Philadelphia,
Nduja and oregano

12,70 € 

13,00 € 

12,90 €

13,50 €

12,90 €

13,30 €

11,80 €

12,50 €

12,50 €

Each pizza is also available 
gluten-free (+ €2.50), with lactose-free mozzarella, 
wholemeal dough (+ €1.00) or Pinsa



PASTA

All dishes are also available as small portions, 
the price is reduced by € 1,00.

HOMEMADE

Tomato sauce

Meat sauce  

Garlic, Oil & Chilli VERY HOT
   

Carbonara  

Amatriciana  

Romana   
Tomato sauce with anchovies, spicy salami, 
garlic, olives and capers

10,00 €

11,50 €

10,00 €

11,50 €

11,50 €  

11,50 €  

Maccheroni

Spaghetti 

Höllen  
Tomato sauce, spicy salami, pepperoni, radicchio, olives, 
capers, garlic, cream and spicy oil

Hirtenart   
Meat sauce, mushrooms, ham, cream

Tomato tuna sauce

Zucchini
Tomato sauce with courgette strips, cream, garlic, 
mozzarella cubes and spicy olive oil

all‘arrabbiata

Cheese sauce   

Tiroler 
Meat sauce, bacon, wild mushrooms, cream and mascarpone cheese

Holzfäller
Turkey strips, bacon and mushrooms in cream sauce

Speck
with fried bacon strips, cocktail tomatoes, rocket and 
ricotta cheese

Tagliatelle 

11,50 €

11,50 €

11,50 €

11,50 €

11,50 €

10,50 €

11,50 €

12,00 €

13,00 €

VERY HOT



SALADS

Garlic bread
Pizza bread with garlic, rosemary 
and olive oil

Devil‘s bread   Very, very hot pizza bread with olive oil, 
garlic, Tabasco, oregano and olives

As a matter of principle, we only use fresh products of the best 
quality. In exceptional cases, frozen products are also used.

5,50 €  

13,00 €  

9,50 €  

14,00 €  

13,00 €

14,00 €  

14,00 €  

13,00 €  

Small mixed salad 

Buffalo mozzarella with tomatoes

Italian Bruschetta
with mozzarella, diced tomatoes, 
prosciutto „San Daniele“ and rocket salad

Mixed salad bowl 
Tuna
with olives, capers and onion

Mixed salad bowl
with buffalo mozzarella
and balsamic jus

salad bowl 
with fried bacon strips
and fried egg on artichoke hearts, rocket and 
radicchio with lemon dressing

Mixed salad bowl
with turkey strips
and balsamic jus

Vegetable pan
Grilled vegetables with buffalo mozzarella and parmesan cheese

5,00 €

5,50 €

Matching
our 
salads

VERY HOT



DESSERT

Affogato 

Vanilla ice cream with hot raspberries

Mixed ice cream (3 scoops)

Mixed ice cream (3 scoops) with cream

Homemade chocolate tartlet
with liquid centre and vanilla ice cream 
(approx. 15 minutes waiting time)

3,00 €

5,50 €

4,80 €

5,80 €

8,00 €

DRINKS

Small soft drinks & juices 

Large soft drinks & juices 

Homemade syrup
Raspberry, lemonade, orange, blueberry

Mineral water 

Grander Water at the Brückenwirt
revitalised water through Grander 
Grander Technology in the jug

Red wine
House wine of the Passir Winery

White wine 
Weißburgunder

Bottled wines from the Unterwirt Winery on request

Aperitif, digestif, schnapps and liqueurs

Espresso / Macchiato

Cappuccino / Latte macchiato

Tea 

0,2 l    2,20 €  
	

0,4 l    4,40 €  

0,4 l    4,40 €  

0,5 l    2,60 €          
1,0 l    5,20 €                       

0,5 l    1,00 €  
                                                              

0,25 l    5,00 €                                                                                          
0,5 l    10,00 €  

0,25 l    5,00 €
0,5 l    10,00 €  

3,00 - 5,00 €

1,70 €  

3,00 € 

2,10 € 

Our beer also to take away 
in the 1 litre swing top bottle € 10.00


