

We do not use conventional industrial yeast for our dough, instead we use only **natural yeast "Lievito Madre"**.

It takes a lot of time, love and passion to work with this yeast, which makes our dough crispier, tastier and much more digestible.

MARGHERITA Tomato sauce, mozzarella and oregano	7,80€
MARINARA Tomato sauce, garlic, parmesan, rocket and oregano	9,50€
DIAVOLA Margherita with spicy salami	10,00€
ROMANA Margherita with anchovies, capers and olives	10,30€
NAPOLI Tomato sauce, buffalo mozzarella, anchovies and oregano	10,10€
TONNO Margherita with tuna and onion	10,50€
SALAMI Margherita with various salami specialities	11,30€
BAUERN Margherita with ham, onion and garlic	11,00€
CAPRICCIOSA Margherita with ham, mushrooms and artichokes	11,00€
TABASCO VERY HOT Margherita with spicy salami, nduja, garlic, olives, Tabasco and spicy olive oil	12,00€
HOLZFÄLLER Margherita with Passeir bacon and wild mushrooms	12,00€

CHEESE PIZZA Vegetarisch Margherita with selected cheeses	12,30 €
FANTASIA Margherita with ham, mushrooms, spicy salami, fried egg and garlic mayonnaise	12,00€
GEMÜSE Vegetarian Margherita with colourful, crunchy seasonal vegetables	11,50 €
HAUSPIZZA Margherita with salami, mushrooms, peppers and anchovies	11,70€
PIZZA VEGAN Vegan Wholemeal dough with tomato sauce, fresh mushrooms, olives, fried courgette, spinach and dried tomatoes	11,80€
CHEF Margherita with salami, peppers, garlic and parmesan cheese	11,70€
PSEIRER Margherita with Passeirer bacon, chimney sausage and onions	12,00€
BRIE Margherita with brie, sun-dried tomatoes, spinach, capers and garlic	12,30 €
SIZILIANA Margherita with spicy salami, pepperoni, anchovies, capers, garlic and olives	12,20€
HÖLLEN Margherita with spicy salami, peppers, gorgonzola, anchovies, capers, caramelised onions and garlic	12,80 €
BRÜCKENWIRT Margherita with spicy salami, mascarpone, olives, cocktail tomatoes and parmesan cheese	12,70€
ZUCCHINI Vegetarian Margherita made from wholemeal dough with roasted courgettes, parmesan and mascarpone cheese	12,50€
PICCANTE Tomato sauce, nduja, caramelised onions, freeh mushrooms, buffalo mozzarella and recket salad.	12,80€

fresh mushrooms, buffalo mozzarella and rocket salad

PESTO Vegetarian Tomato sauce, buffalo mozzarella, cocktail tomatoes, olive pesto and tomato pesto	12,70€
MASCARPONE Margherita with spicy salami, mascarpone, pineapple, mushrooms, tabasco, gorgonzola and served with cranberry jam	13,00€
ENGELE Tomato sauce, mascarpone, parmesan, prosciutto "San Daniele" and rocket	12,90€
BRESAOLA Tomato sauce, lactose-free mozzarella, bresaola, cocktail tomatoes, rocket, pumpkin seeds and balsamic jus	13,50 €
SAN DANIELE Margherita with "San Daniele" raw ham and rocket	12,90 €
PIZZA TRONCHETTO filled with mozzarella, ricotta, edam cheese, parmesan cheeseand tomatoes, topped with prosciutto and rocket salad with tomato basil sauce	13,30€
CALZONE filled with mozzarella, nduja, gorgonzola, spicy salami, mascarpone and spinach with tomato sauce	11,80€
PINSA CALABRESE Tomato sauce, buffalo mozzarella, spicy salami and Taggiasca olives	12,50 €
PINSA PHILADELPHIA Tomato sauce, buffalo mozzarella, Philadelphia,	12,50€

Nduja and oregano



SPAGHETTI

TOMATO SAUCE	10,00 €
MEAT SAUCE	11,50 €
GARLIC, OIL & CHILLI VERY HOT	10,00 €
CARBONARA	11,50 €
AMATRICIANA	11,50 €
ROMANA Tomato sauce with anchovies, spicy salami, garlic, olives and capers	11,50 €

MACCHERONI

HÖLLEN VERY HOT Tomato sauce, spicy salami, pepperoni, radicchio, olives, capers, garlic, cream and spicy oil	11,50€
HIRTENART Meat sauce, mushrooms, ham, cream	11,50€
TOMATO TUNA SAUCE	11,50€
ZUCCHINI Tomato sauce with courgette strips, cream, garlic, mozzarella cubes and spicy olive oil	11,50€
ALL'ARRABBIATA	10,50€
CHEESE SAUCE	11,50€
TIROLER Meat sauce, bacon, wild mushrooms, cream and mascarpone chee	12,00 € se
HOLZFÄLLER Turkey strips, bacon and mushrooms in cream sauce	13,00 €

TAGLIATELLE

SPECK	11,50€
with fried bacon strips, cocktail tomatoes, rocket and	
ricotta cheese	

All dishes are also available as small portions, the price is reduced by \in 1,00.

SALADS

SMALL MIXED SALAD	5,50€
BUFFALO MOZZARELLA WITH TOMATOES	13,00€
ITALIAN BRUSCHETTA with mozzarella, diced tomatoes, prosciutto "San Daniele" and rocket salad	9,50€
MIXED SALAD BOWL TUNA with olives, capers and onion	14,00€
MIXED SALAD BOWL WITH BUFFALO MOZZARELLA and balsamic jus	13,00€
SALAD BOWL WITH FRIED BACON STRIPS and fried egg on artichoke hearts, rocket and radicchio with lemon dressing	14,00€
MIXED SALAD BOWL WITH TURKEY STRIPS and balsamic jus	14,00€
VEGETABLE PAN Grilled vegetables with buffalo mozzarella and parmesan cheese	13,00€
MATCHING OUR SALADS	

GARLIC BREAD Pizza bread with garlic, rosemary and olive oil	5,00€
DEVIL'S BREAD VERY HOT	5,50 €

Very, very hot pizza bread with olive oil, garlic, Tabasco, oregano and olives

DESSERT

AFFOGATO	3,00€
VANILLA ICE CREAM WITH HOT RASPBERRIES	5,50€
MIXED ICE CREAM (3 SCOOPS)	4,80 €
MIXED ICE CREAM (3 SCOOPS) WITH CREAM	5,80 €
HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE TARTLET with liquid centre and vanilla ice cream (approx. 15 minutes waiting time)	8,00€

DRINKS

SMALL SOFT DRINKS & JUICES	0,2 L 2,20 €
LARGE SOFT DRINKS & JUICES	0,4 L 4,40 €
HOMEMADE SYRUP Raspberry, lemonade, orange, blueberry	0,4 L 4,40 €
MINERAL WATER	0,5 L 2,60 € 1,0 L 5,20 €
GRANDER WATER AT THE BRÜCKENWIRT revitalised water through Grander Grander Technology in the jug	0,5 L 1,00 €
RED WINE House wine of the passir winery	0,25 L 5,00 € 0,5 L 10,00 €
WHITE WINE WEIBBURGUNDER	0,25 L 5,00 € 0,5 L 10,00 €
Bottled wines from the Unterwirt Winery on request	
APERITIF, DIGESTIF, SCHNAPPS AND LIQUEURS	3,00 - 5,00 €
ESPRESSO / MACCHIATO	1,70€
CAPPUCCINO / LATTE MACCHIATO	3,00€
TEA	2,10€